E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
 Main Specifications
▼Pressure range
Min.: 0…1bar
Max.: 0…40bar
▼Process connection
Welding flange with DRD

Dimension (Unit: mm)
Diagram
How to order
DS600 Diaphragm Seal Sanitary Pressure Gauge (For Food and Beverage Industry)
Code Pressure range
Custom 0⋯1bar to 0⋯40bar
Code Thread specification
4G G1/2”
2G G1/4”
4N 1/2”NPT
2N 1/4”NPT
O Others
Code O-ring
E EPDM
P PTFE
Code Wetted part diaphragm material
316L SS316L
O Others
Code Gauge body liquid-filling
L Glycerin
S Silicon oil
Code Diaphragm liquid-filling
L Glycerin
V Plant oil
Code Assembly
A1 Gauges directly welded
A2 Transmitter with adapter screwed
A3 Assembly via cooling tower
A4 Assembly via capillary
DS600 (0⋯1bar) 4G E 316L L L A1 Order example:
DS600-(0⋯1bar)-4G-E-316L-L-L-A1